DIGITRONIK
Digital Indicating Controller
SDC40B
User's Manual
Basic Operations
No. CP-UM-1679E
Thank you for purchasing the SDC40B.
This manual contains information for

4 to 20mA 0 C01 -19999 to +26000
1 to 5V 1 V01
Input type Code Range (program mable)
1 to 5V V01 -19999 to +26000
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Control Products Division
Head office : Totate International Building
2-12-19 Shibuya Shibuya-ku Tokyo 150-8316 Japan
Inquiries to : International Business Division
Phone : 81-3-3486-2331, Fax : 81-3-3486-2300 (Sales)
Phone : 81-466-20-2307, Fax : 81-466-27-9264 (Customer Service)
Printed in Japan.
1st Edition: Issued in June, 1995(W)
7th Edition: Issued in Mar., 2003(W)
This has been printed on recycled paper.